~ipsos :
Jeath of the)B

ebruary 2024




Less than 1 in 4 GB Adults (23%) have ever given out a business card to someone they have
met. This increases to 1 in 3 (32%) amongst those aged 55-75.

Have you ever given out your own physical business card, with your name and details on it, to someone you
have met?

Yes, | have given out this type
of physical business card

No, | have never given out this

type of physical business card IDO" t know

Overall
16-34
35-54

55-75

Base: 1,089 All adults aged 16-75 in GB, 26t -29t January 2024 a
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Over half of those (52%) who have previously used a business card, have not given a
business card with their name and details on it for over 4 years. Just under a quarter
(23%) of adults have done so in the last 12 months.

Within the last 3 months

Approximately when was the In the last 3 months to a year
last time you gave out a

business card with your name

and details on it, to someone

you have met?

Between 1-2 years ago

Between 2-4 years ago

More than 4 years ago

NET: In the last 12 months 23%

Base: 276 All adults aged 16-75 who have used a business card 26t -29" January 2024 &
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Seven in ten adults
(71%) who no longer
use physical business
cards say that they
have no need for them-
whilst only 4% say they
use digital business
cards instead.

For which of any of the
following reasons, if any are
you not giving out physical
business cards?
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Have no need for them

Easier to connect on social media (e.g.
LinkedIn, Twitter, etc.)

Expensive to print

Inconvenient to carry

Lack of physical contact so no need to share
physical business card

Too much effort to keep physical card up to
date (e.g., current information, trends, etc.)

They are not environmentally friendly

Use digital business card instead

Other

Don't know

Base: 1,016 All adults aged 16-75 who no longer use physical business cards
26t -29t January 2024



Only one in five current users (21%) say they are likely to use physical business cards in two
years’ time. Highest amongst those aged 16-34 (47%) compared to 24% of 35-54 year olds
and only one in ten amongst those aged 55-75.

In two years' time, how likely, or unlikely, are you to be using physical business cards?

IVery/fairIy likely IDon’t know IVeryIfairIy unlikely

Overall
16-34
35-54

55-75

Base: 276 All adults aged 16-75 who have used a business card, 26t -29t" January 2024
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Overall, one in five adults (20%) are interested in having digital cards. Encouragingly, interest is
highest amongst the younger generations, 37% interested amongst those aged 16-34 compared
to 20% amongst adults aged 35-54 (20%) and only 7% amongst adults aged 55-75.

How interested, or not, are you in having digital business cards (e.g., online, QR codes etc.)?

IVery/fairIy interested IDon’t know INot very/not at all interested

Overall
16-34
35-54

55-75

Base: 1,089 All adults aged 16-75 in GB, 26t -29t January 2024 a
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Technical notes

The research was carried out by Ipsos Observer.

Ipsos Observer interviewed a representative quota sample of 1089 adults aged 16-75 in Great Britain using its online
i;:omnibus between 26t and 29t January 2024.

The sample obtained is representative of the population with quotas on:
o Age
o Gender
o Region
o Working Status

The data has been weighted to the known offline population proportions for age, working status and social grade within
gender, and for government office region, to reflect the adult population of the United Kingdom.

For more information please contact the Observer team at ipsos.com/en-uk/omnibus-surveys
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